DECEMBER 2001

DAY ELEV
1 501.30
2 501.62
3 501.15
4 500.64
5 500.14
6 499.51
7 500.00
8 499.73
9 499.19

10 498.59
11 498.75
12 500.68
13 500.07
14 499.79
15 499.28
16 498.75
17 500.03
18 499.45
19 498.87
20 499.83
21 499.66
22 501.38
23 501.01
24 500.65
25 500.25
26 499.79
27 499.34
28 499.10
29 500.41
30 500.56
31 500.93
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND

EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS
RELEASE - C.F.S.

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
54,396
56,718 +2,322
57,071 +353
56,552 -519
55,997 -555
55,455 -542
54,780 -675
55,303 +523
55,015 -288
54,439 -576
53,805 -634
53,973 +168
56,040 +2,067
55,379 -661
55,079 -300
54,535 -544
53,973 -562
55,336 +1,363
54,716 -620
54,099 -617
55,122 +1,023
54,940 -182
56,806 +1,866
56,398 -408
56,008 -390
55,574 -434
55,079 -495
54,599 -480
54,343 -256
55,747 +1,404
55,910 +163
56,311 +401
+1,915
+1,915

POWER
SPILL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

362
486
11,318

22,449

NEW
MELONES
RELEASE

1,452
284

28

795

437
1,387

146
102

124
995

740

1,173
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7,687
15,247

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

20,462
0

OUTLET
TOTAL

POWER

332
330
332
338
361

367
359
370
369
366

365
357
376
363
363

363
365
366
365
349

308
290
290
289
290

292
289
279
271
279

283
10,316

20,462

20,462

SPILL
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RUN DATE: 01/24/2002

OUTLET
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EVAP
C.FS.
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